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Emergency Help Line Number For Mock Test and OBE

In case if student face any difficulty in Registration, downloading of

question paper or uploading of answer scripts, student may contact the

following respective person of the college :

10.Shankar Subramanian-
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Name

Rajesh Kumar
Rajesh Makkar
Basant Nainwal
Baisakhu Ram

Gaurav
Vinita Tuli
Manika Jain
Vikas kumar
Ashok

11.Nidhi Dureja

12.Ram Sawroop

Mobile No.

9868079881
9810911067
9210192763
9717164550
9582081159
9811125949
9811337338
9971961377
9650802350
9540794900
9810582181
8882533234
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