ATMA RAM SANATAN DHARMA COLLEGE, DHAULA KUAN (University of Delhi)

Accredited Grade 'A' by NAAC All India 13th Rank by NIRF 2020 (MHRD)

Emergency Help Line Number For Mock Test and OBE

• In case if student face any difficulty in Registration, downloading of question paper or uploading of answer scripts, student may contact the following respective person of the college:

<u>Name</u>		Mobile No.
1. Rajesh Kumar	-	9868079881
2. Rajesh Makkar	-	9810911067
3. Basant Nainwal	-	9210192763
4. Baisakhu Ram	-	9717164550
5. Gaurav	-	9582081159
6. Vinita Tuli	-	9811125949
7. Manika Jain	-	9811337338
8. Vikas kumar	-	9971961377
9. Ashok	-	9650802350
10.Shankar Subramanian-		9540794900
11.Nidhi Dureja	-	9810582181
12.Ram Sawroop	-	8882533234

PRINCIPAL